
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 3

DIMMED: 26 X 21 X 10 IN

REF: FD-38-YUSHI-250401-0016001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 01APR25
ACTWGT: 37.48 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Logan Chen
Logan Chen

50 Commercial St

(516) 821-0820
Plainview NY 11803 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
45

9E
/C

6C
4

8802 3227 4534

     11803

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8802 3227 4534


